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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 18 Aug 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKO02215-231P2-

TEKNIK PENULISAN

LAPORAN

YULIA HAMDAINI

PUTRI,SE,M.Si;

198507042018032001

2 Fri 25 Aug 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKO02215-231P2-

TEKNIK PENULISAN

LAPORAN

YULIA HAMDAINI

PUTRI,SE,M.Si;

198507042018032001

3 Fri 1 Sep 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKO02215-231P2-

TEKNIK PENULISAN

LAPORAN

YULIA HAMDAINI

PUTRI,SE,M.Si;

198507042018032001

10
1 Yulia Hamdaini Putri, SE, M.Si 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

4 Fri 8 Sep 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKO02215-231P2-

TEKNIK PENULISAN

LAPORAN

YULIA HAMDAINI

PUTRI,SE,M.Si;

198507042018032001

5 Fri 15 Sep 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKO02215-231P2-

TEKNIK PENULISAN

LAPORAN

YULIA HAMDAINI

PUTRI,SE,M.Si;

198507042018032001

6 Fri 22 Sep 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKO02215-231P2-

TEKNIK PENULISAN

LAPORAN

YULIA HAMDAINI

PUTRI,SE,M.Si;

198507042018032001

7 Fri 29 Sep 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKO02215-231P2-

TEKNIK PENULISAN

LAPORAN

YULIA HAMDAINI

PUTRI,SE,M.Si;

198507042018032001

8 Fri 6 Oct 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKO02215-231P2-

TEKNIK PENULISAN

LAPORAN

YULIA HAMDAINI

PUTRI,SE,M.Si;

198507042018032001

9 Fri 13 Oct 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKO02215-231P2-

TEKNIK PENULISAN

LAPORAN

NIA MEITASARI

10 Fri 20 Oct 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKO02215-231P2-

TEKNIK PENULISAN

LAPORAN

NIA MEITASARI

11 Fri 27 Oct 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKO02215-231P2-

TEKNIK PENULISAN

LAPORAN

NIA MEITASARI

12 Fri 3 Nov 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKO02215-231P2-

TEKNIK PENULISAN

LAPORAN

NIA MEITASARI

13 Fri 10 Nov 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKO02215-231P2-

TEKNIK PENULISAN

LAPORAN

NIA MEITASARI

14 Fri 17 Nov 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKO02215-231P2-

TEKNIK PENULISAN

LAPORAN

NIA MEITASARI
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

15 Wed 22 Nov 2023 1PM - 3:30PM All students
Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

16 Fri 24 Nov 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKO02215-231P2-

TEKNIK PENULISAN

LAPORAN

NIA MEITASARI

17 Fri 1 Dec 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKO02215-231P2-

TEKNIK PENULISAN

LAPORAN

NIA MEITASARI

18 Fri 8 Dec 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKO02215-231P2-

TEKNIK PENULISAN

LAPORAN

NIA MEITASARI
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